
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 03 October 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start winner LIS, 28/09/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2J. Dart 537039 6/5174

 2 DARK FATE Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/1W. Kempshall 533863 7/6213

 3 MIA MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 23/09/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/1M. Northfield 532726 8/4165

 4 BLACKPOOL GRACE Last start winner GRA, 26/09/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3186

 5 CANDY KAOS Last start winner GRA, 26/09/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2C. Last 529669 5/2186

 6 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3186

 7 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/8183

 8 BRODEC Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R6, M 2M 2P 1M 5/1P. Marsh 487399 10/5236

 9 SAMMY'S TURN Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2S. Keep 537496 4/2234

 10 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539575 2/1201

 11 RED POLLARD Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1A. Monaghan 530717 9/6138

 12 DOUBLE BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1E. Harris 525206 6/4135

 13 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/2123

 14 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0123

 15 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/496
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 1 ORSON LAURIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3E. Harris 541435 2/1219

 2 WHACKY JACKY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3D. Irwin 528672 2/1218

 3 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539575 2/1201

 4 CASH UPFRONT Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 2P 5/3F. Geary 527477 2/1195

 5 BLACK MINERAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/4S. Grey 507688 1/0177

 6 SUNTANNED Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2P 5/4J. Corrigan 538270 1/0165

 7 DIXIE ZAMBORA Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 2P 5/3J. Corrigan 539584 2/1162

 8 ELECTRIFYING Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/4G. Gardner 527575 3/0156

 9 CHARCOAL VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/4P. Marsh 536099 1/0156

 10 LAPORTE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 3/2153

 11 OUR BELLA NERA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Gardoll 540165 1/0153

 12 KELSO QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 2/0147

 13 LAURIE'S JESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3E. Harris 541432 2/1144

 14 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2144

 15 MILKY WAY CLOUD Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/3G. Lowe 539149 2/1141

 16 ROCKET BONUS Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/4E. Harris 537450 1/0135

 17 BACK CREEK BANJO Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/3M. Northfield 532730 2/1135

 18 SAROO DUDE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/0131

 19 FABULOUS GAL Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 535571 1/0126

 20 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0123

 21 SMOOTH HEAVEN Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/4W. Clarson 533449 1/0111

 22 LATRELL Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 8P 5/4M. Reid 529965 2/0108

 23 ONE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/2105

 24 ROYAL KAOS 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5P 5/4C. Last 537785 1/0103

 25 GO BANANAS Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/2S. Kempshall 529919 3/2102

 26 MR. DUDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538676 1/097

 27 MR. DYNAMIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4C. Mcphee 542856 1/096

 28 PHANTOM MENACE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/4S. Kempshall 542248 1/094

 29 SIMPLY SLICK Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4T. Duncan 537387 2/090

 30 SMOOTH BELLA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4W. Clarson 533439 1/090

 31 WHY ZED Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 8P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/190
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 1 ANIMOSUS Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1F. Geary 535375 0/0152

 2 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 26/09/2021, R2, P

GRA, 19/09/2021, R4, P

2P 3P 4P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/0102

 3 SEE YOU DUDE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 26/09/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/096

 4 RICH PORTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 16/02/2021, R1, P 6P 3P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/083

 5 TRANQUIL LOGAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/09/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539581 0/075

 6 BURNER UP BURNER 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 26/09/2021, R2, P 6P M/1S. Cartwright 544714 0/042

 7 TRANQUIL RILEY Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 19/09/2021, R2, P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539580 0/042

 8 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1G. Hancock 538677 0/064

 9 BUDDY BOOM YAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/062

 10 MOREIRA MISS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 6Y M/1S. Grey 538626 0/054

 11 FINE COTTON KAOS Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1C. Last 537783 0/050

 12 FROSTBITE HUX Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R4, P 4P 7P (FEL)P M/1W. Kempshall 542254 0/048

 13 MILITANT CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 5P M/1G. Lowe 539147 0/048

 14 HOOPER COOPER Weighted points score CAP, 01/07/2021, R3, 5 6P 7P 6P M/1G. Smith 538279 0/040
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 1 HOOTIN' ANNIE Last start winner GRA, 26/09/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2L. Cunningham 507686 16/15285

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 2P 1/1F. Jamieson 507637 23/21279

 3 SCRAPING BY Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 1P 1/1J. King 520007 15/9222

 4 SCRAPED BY Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 2P 2/1/2J. King 520003 8/7198

 5 ROSIE BONUS Dropping in grade GRA, 17/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 5P 2/1/2E. Harris 522085 15/12225

 6 LENRAY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R8, P 6P 3M 1M 2/1/2E. Harris 491584 25/10246

 7 LENORA Last start winner GRA, 26/09/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2F. Hancock 520036 8/7255

 8 LET'S HAVE FUN Last start winner GRA, 22/09/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2D. Casey 526149 7/6228
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 1 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start winner GRA, 22/09/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 528673 9/3228

 2 PEARSON Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1J. King 520004 9/1219

 3 DIXIE KATH Last start placegetter CAS, 19/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Corrigan 539586 2/0186

 4 TRANQUIL NEBO Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 1/0170

 5 ROCK HARPOON Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1165

 6 ZAMBORA TRICK Last start Provincial winner CAS, 19/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Corrigan 539587 1/0116

 7 DON'T CHANGE Dropping in grade GRA, 26/09/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1G. Dart 526531 12/6168

 8 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3C. Gardoll 528436 7/1267

 9 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1183

 10 BALBOA Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4J. King 520009 1/0168

 11 WINK AT ME Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1J. Dart 536964 8/3141

 12 ENERGETIC CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4G. Lowe 539146 1/0135

 13 DOUBLE BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1135

 14 TALK ABOUT KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4C. Last 537787 1/0125

 15 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Gardner 527000 1/0120

 16 ROYAL KAOS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R12, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4C. Last 537785 1/0103

 17 MR. DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538676 1/097
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 1 DIXIE KATH Last start placegetter CAS, 19/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Corrigan 539586 2/0186

 2 TRANQUIL NEBO Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 1/0170

 3 ROCK HARPOON Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1165

 4 ZAMBORA TRICK Last start Provincial winner CAS, 19/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Corrigan 539587 1/0116

 5 DON'T CHANGE Dropping in grade GRA, 26/09/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1G. Dart 526531 12/6168

 6 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3C. Gardoll 528436 7/1267

 7 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1183

 8 BALBOA Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4J. King 520009 1/0168

 9 WINK AT ME Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1J. Dart 536964 8/3141

 10 DOUBLE BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1135

 11 ENERGETIC CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4G. Lowe 539146 1/0135

 12 TALK ABOUT KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4C. Last 537787 1/0125

 13 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Gardner 527000 1/0120

 14 ROYAL KAOS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R12, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4C. Last 537785 1/0103

 15 MR. DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538676 1/097
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 1 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/0102

 2 SEE YOU DUDE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 26/09/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/096

 3 BURNER UP BURNER 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 26/09/2021, R2, P 6P M/1S. Cartwright 544714 0/042

 4 BUDDY BOOM YAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/062

 5 MOREIRA MISS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 6Y M/1S. Grey 538626 0/054

 6 BORN A DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1R. Taffe 537465 0/048

 7 FERNANDO SPRINGS Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R1, P 5P 7P M/1D. Anderson 532732 0/044
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 1 SANDAVE SKY Last start winner GRA, 05/09/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3D. Richardson 532557 3/1192

 2 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 3/0123

 3 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Gardner 527000 1/0120

 4 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 3/0117

 5 KYTHERA APACHE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4W. Proudfoot 508169 1/093

 6 SLIPPERY SAL Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/072

 7 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/066
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 1 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 8P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 520011 21/1288

 2 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Dart 530337 10/4261
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 1 NIMBLE LULU Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1S. Grey 532549 7/3228
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